MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Production

Power

Power supply
Stainless steel hopper
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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MEAT MINCER 300 KG/H
TC 22 MN CE

Ref: 0620.11.004
Magnus

Structure made of stainless steel.

Self-ventilated motor by intermittent use with 4 oil-immersed gears
made from hardened steel enclosed in an oil-tight gearcase.
Motor and controls with IP68 protection grade, equipped with
reverses and CE regulation meat entrance head.

Standard neck of 52 mm. Equipped with one disc: 4.5 mm.

300x360x450 mm
300 kg/h

1.1 kW /1.5 HP
230V/1/50 Hz
290x390x70 mm
39 kg
350x610x560 mm

41 kg
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