



**MEAT MINCER 300 KG/H
TC 22 MN CE**

Ref: 0620.11.004
Magnus

Structure made of stainless steel.
Self-ventilated motor by intermittent use with 4 oil-immersed gears made from hardened steel enclosed in an oil-tight gearcase.
Motor and controls with IP68 protection grade, equipped with reverses and CE regulation meat entrance head.
Standard neck of 52 mm. Equipped with one disc: 4.5 mm.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	300x360x450 mm
Production	300 kg/h
Power	1.1 kW /1.5 HP
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Stainless steel hopper	290x390x70 mm
Weight	39 kg
Packaging dimensions	350x610x560 mm
Gross weight	41 kg